
 

All prices are exclusive of 10% service charge & 7% VAT 

 

 

SIGNATURES CHAMPAGNE 

COCKTAILS 

 
                                                          Glass 
 

PINK SORBET                        2,700 
 Ciroc Vodka, Hibiscus Cordial,  

Lemon Sorbet and Champagne Brut. 

 
CHAMPAGNE BLOSSOM              2,700             
Americano Cocchi Rosa, Hibiscus rose cordial 

Champagne. 

 
PEAR & FIZZ DELIGHT                 2,700                  
Vodka Grey Goose, Elderflower St Germain 

Pear purée, Rosemary, Champagne 

 

 

LE SPRITZ SAINT-GERMAIN      2,700  
Champagne Brut, Elderflower St Germain 

 Soda water.  
 

 

LE KIR ROYAL                              3,200 
 Crème de Cassis, Grand Cru Champagne 

 
 

 

 



 

All prices are exclusive of 10% service charge & 7% VAT 

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 
 

                                                         
 Glass 
 

JUNJI’S WHISPER                      1,700 
Tanqueray gin, green tea cordial, lime, seaweed, complemented by yuzu 

bitters, champagne foam. 

 

BON APPÉTIT                                  1,700 
Vermouth Cocchi Dopo Teatro Amaro, 

Campari Cask, Citrus Champagne Foam. 

 

HOLÀ QUE TAL  1,700 
Tequila Patron Silver, Mezcal,  

Strega Liquor, Lime, Orange, Agave. 

  

FRENCH JULEP          1,700 
Cognac Remy Martin VSOP, Bitters,  

Mint, Raspberry, Champagne Cordial.  

 

BLACK TIDE MANGO                         1,700 
Kraken Rum, Mango stick Cordial 

Sparkling Coconut with Ginger Beer 

Mango Foam 

 

COCKTAIL GIN SANTO                      1,700 
Palo Santo Gin, Bergamot, 

Yuzu Bitter and Tonic Water. 

 

GIN SELECTION                                  Glass 
LE GIN DE CHRISTIAN DROUIN        1,600 
 

G’VINE FLORAISON         1,400 
 

SANEHA GIN                                     1,200 

  
 

 



 

All prices are exclusive of 10% service charge & 7% VAT 

 
NON-ALCOHOLIC SELECTION  

 
 

 

                                           Glass       Bottle 
 

THOMSON&SCOTT       1,000      5,000 
Noughty Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Chardonnay 

 

THOMSON&SCOTT       1,000      5,000 
Noughty Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Rose’ 

 
 

MOCKTAILS  Glass 
 

ADORED TO THE MOON 1,100  
Delightful sorbet made from hibiscus and palo santo, elegantly topped with 

non-alcoholic sparkling Chardonnay, features enchanting bubbles that dance  

with ruby-colored fruits. 

 

BULLE GOURMANDE 1,100 
Fresh Gariguette Strawberry Syrup, 

non-alcoholic sparkling Chardonnay 

  

LIFE IS SIMPLE 1,100 
Bergamot Cordial, Lychee and Rose Cordial, 

Tonic Water. 

 

LOVE POTION                    1,100 
A refreshing mocktail made with French non-alcoholic gin, butterfly pea tea 

cordial, and non-alcoholic sparkling Chardonnay 

 

 
 

 

 

  



 

All prices are exclusive of 10% service charge & 7% VAT 

 
CHAMPAGNE SELECTION 

 
                                     Glass    Bottle 
 
NV PIERRE GIMONET,             2,100        10,500 
1er Cru Cui, Blanc de Blancs, Brut           

Chardonnay                           

 
NV BOLLINGER,                       2,200      10,800   
Special Cuvée , Brut Chardonnay,  

Pinot Noir ,Pinot Meunier  

 
NV JACQUESSON,                   2,050      10,000 
Cuvée 747, Extra Brut 

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier  

 
NV BILLECART-SALMON        2,560      11,800  
Brut Rosé  Chardonnay,  

Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier  

 
NV RUINART, Brut Rosé         2,200     10,800  
Chardonnay and Pinot Noir  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 



 

All prices are exclusive of 10% service charge & 7% VAT 

 
BLANC DE BLANCS                     Bottle 
 

NV CHARTOGNE-TAILLET  
HEURTEBISE, Extra-Brut                       18,000  
 

2013 JACQUESSON, Champs CaÏn,  
Extra Brut Grand Cru                             19,800 
 

2004 J DE TELMONT,  
Cuvée OR 1735, Brut                               19,500  
 

2009 BILLECART SALMON,  
Louis Salmon Grand Cru                       22,500 
 

2012 BILLECART SALMON,  
Louis Salmon Grand Cru                       22,500 

 
BLANC DE NOIRS                        Bottle  
 

NV DRAPPIER, Brut Nature                    13,500  
 

NV COESSENS, Largillier, Brut              13,800  
 

NV ANDRÉ CLOUET,  
Un jour de 1911, Brut                                16,200  
 

NV BOLLINGER, PN TX17,  
Extra-Brut                                               17,800  
 

2015 JACQUESSON,  
Dizy Terres Rouges, Extra-Brut            25,000 

 
 
 



 

All prices are exclusive of 10% service charge & 7% VAT 

 
BLEND                                      Bottle 
 

NV SÉLÈQUE, Solessence,  
Extra-Brut                                                8,800  
 

NV DUVAL-LEROY, Premier Cru           10,200  
 

NV PHILIPPONNAT Royale Réserve      13,000 
 

2012 COMTES DE DAMPIERRE  
Grande Vintage Ficelée                          14,000  
 

2015 DOM PÉRIGNON, Brut                    28,000          
 

2016 LOUIS ROEDERER,  
Cristal, Brut                                            38,800 
 

2011 KRUG, Brut                                      55,000 

 
ROSÉ                                         Bottle  

 

NV RUINART, Brut                                   10,800  
 

NV BOLLINGER, Brut                              14,000 
 

NV KRUG ROSÉ 28ÈME ÉDITION            50,000 
             
2012 PHILIPPONNAT,  
Clos des Goisses, Brut                           56,000 
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SNACK SELECTION 
BY CHEF VINCENT THIERRY 

 

FROM 6 PM to 10 PM 
 

Caviar 30 Grams Tin                                                           
Caviar Perseus                         7,900 
Superior Oscietra 
 

Caviar Impérial de Sologne                      8,100 
 
 

Atlantic French Oyster 
La Fine Cadoret   
 1 piece                             260 
 6 pieces             1,430 
 12 pieces                  2,860 
 

Savories: 
Smoked Salmon             1,740 
Sour Cream, Toasted Bread 

 

Matured Artisanal French 
Cheese Platter                                       1,850    
5 Pieces Selection, Homemade Bread, Chutney 

 

Duck Leg Nuggets                                    1,320    
Chicken Stuffing, Bread Crumb, Mayonnaise Green Curry 

 

Wild Mushroom  
And Hummus Sandwich (V)                    1,440          
Chickpeas Mousse, Mix Green Salad, Roasted Hazelnut 

 

 



 

All prices are exclusive of 10% service charge & 7% VAT 

 
PINK SWEET 

BY CHEF VINCENT THIERRY 

 

FROM 6 PM to 10 PM 
 

 

Popcorn Mille-Feuille                   1,080  
Vanilla, Popcorn, Salted Caramel 

 
Raspberry Macaron                      1,080  
Pink Macaron,  

Fresh Raspberry Compote,  

Lime Zest 

 
Profiteroles      1,080 
Vanilla Ice Cream,  

Warm Chocolate Sauce 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


